

Jiwan Rana Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.12742 of 2025

18.05.2026 Present: Mr. Deepak Kaushal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 5.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Senior Advocate with Mr. Tejasvi Dogra, Advocate, for respondents No.6 and 7.

List on **07.07.2026**.

May 18, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge